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~v~~w_, ". >"'" L'UJln'B,I01OrAGIII, AND llBlIW8 OP¥lII8SlIILS BNTlDItlllD INWAlIDS AND OLlIARlIID OUTWAlIDS AT THill SEVERAL PORTS OF NI!IW ZEALAND DUllING THill QUARTIIIR lIINDIIID 31sT DIIIOEMBBB, 1920. 

Auokland 
Ke.ipara 
Tauranga 
Gisbome 

Ports. 

New Plymouth 
Waitara 
Pate&. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Napier 
Wairau 
Pioton 
Nelson 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timaru 
Oamaru 
Dunedin 
Bluff Harbour •• 

{ Sailing 
1920 Steam (b) 

Totals 

1919 { Sailing 
Steam (b) 

Totals 

ENTERED. II CLEARED 
I I .--- - -----.--,--------

Whence. British. Foreign., Tot&l. Whither. British. Foreign. Total. 
- , I 

, United I British I Foreign ! 1 1 1 United I British I Foreign 
I King. Posses· Coun. I King- Posses- Ooun-

~oml": I ~iOI:'1 ~ril:·.!!! ~.,;.!!! I.,; ~ .; I ~Ol:' 18~onl~' I ~rile~..; .;.!!! .,; .!!! .,; 

~ ~.r ~ ~.r ~ ~.r! ~ I ~ ~ I ~ 1 ~! ~ 1 ~ 1 ~ ~.r ~ ~.r ~ ~ ~ 1 ~ ~ ! ~ ~; ~ ~ 
all ca- as ca- III dS- CIl 0 ,.. Q,) I 0 ~ 'V 0 I .. I dI CZf- dI c8- all as q) 0 .... CD 0 ,.. CD 0 .... 
o~ o~ OJ:Q po E-i 0 po E-i 0 po E-i 0 o~ OJ:Q o~ po E-i 0 po E-i 0 po E-i 0 

, I' 1 I 10 I 62 6 30 92 288,734 6,892 16 !42,505 642108 331,239 7,534 5 44 15 6 1 I 65 
•• . 1 1 638 21 I 1 638 21 1 • • ' 1 

1 1 327 14 1 327. 14 •• 
2 1 3 8,113 161 I 3 8,113 161 2 "1 3 

6 112,094 2611 71 11175,227 
•• 1 638 

5,047 
22 

2 2 1,250 40 I 2 1,250 40 1 2 3 
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6,129 
147,814 

1.856 

137 
3,752 

40 
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I!', 

3,975 
90 

2! lao 
. • 1 

.. i 1 

.• 70 

3 
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•• ! 

5,200 
9,034 

110 
158 

12 
6,840 

50 

30 
289 

585 

1,214 
334 

OOMPARATIVE RETURN of the NUMBER, TONNAGE, and OREWS of VESSELS ENTERED INWARDS AND OLEARED OUTWARDS for the YEARS 1920 and 1919. 

I I . " ","'1 "'1"1,,·527 ",' "'I 37.196 ''''I~ ,,1""1,,1, 6 ~ 19.000 i 66' 1 16 13.446! "'I" 33.35' '" 
.• 561122 .. 

.• 54 5 432 I 46 125 3 601 1,857,322 45,990 64 167,8532770665 ,2,025,17548,760 181 _1 296 202 !~_8 582 1,794,9994D,090 55 147,90412476637 1,942,903 47,566 
~ 

.• 54 -5-1~8r47"m 3 665 1.880."'1 ". '''~'81'''' '982 ''''' F."" 370 49. ,,. '-"'-_, 1340 ~ 66 14 "" C81~'" 1"'."'.1 71 ~ .... '07 c, .. '" 48.'" --_.-
. '140 1 51 " 22 .... '1 622 40 30.671 485 .. f,i.,24 1.107 1 .. " ,. 30 19 54 I 25.86'1 ." 45 ".m ... 99 61.050 1,."0 

•• 48 22 294 21 81 6 453 1,377,409 33,318 19 5O,350~472 1,427,75934,325 ~_3 202 120 ~~ 458 :1,400,209 33,523 17 43,997 885475 1,444,206 34,408 

.. 148 22"1334 22"132 6 505 1,399,862133,940 59 81,0211492564 1,480,88335,432 103 3 240 142164 22 512 ;1,425,87413 .. ,217 62 79,3821461574 1,505,256135,678 

-------- -- ~-

(a) II Ballast" means - (1) Inwards, "having no oargo for discha.rge in New Zealand"; (2) Outwards, II having DO C&l'go loa.ded in New Zealand." (b) II Stea.m" includelB It motor." 

Oustoms Department, Wellington, 18th January, 1921. W. B. MONTGOMERY, Oomptroller of Oustoms. 
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